Finger Lakes Grapes aiphabetical Order

Total Acres Total Acres Total Acres
Variety Planted Variety Planted Variety Planted
3309 0.48 DeChaunac 73.64 Marechal Foch 47.17
3309 0.26 Delaware 86.94 Marquette 1.65
10X Table grape 0.56 Diamond 65.62 Marquis 0.89
Agawham 0.13 Dolcetto 0.44 Mars 1.69
Alberino 0.44 Dornfelder 1.90 Melody 14.36
Alden 0.07 Dutchess 0.68 Merlot 65.25
Amberg 0.62 Edelwiese 0.46 Mis 1.46
Amurensis 3.15 Einset 6.98 Mix 1.12
Aurore 544.99 Elvira 429.80 Mixed Seedless 0.65
Baco Noir 187.91 Elvira & Concord 1.07 Muscat 7.83
Barbera 2.26 Esprit 6.09 Muscat Ottonel 4.89
Bianco 0.48 Experimental 2.12 Niagara 667.26
Brianna 0.07 Fredonia 8.49 Noiret 42.48
Buffalo 0.60 Frontenac 5.32 Noiret & Corot 0.06
Buffalo/Elwood 0.35 FV 108.29 NY81 0.71
Cabernet Franc 220.74 FV Chardonnay 0.38 Ontario 0.35
Cabernet Sauvigo 82.52 FV Vidal Blanc 0.96 PB 0.14
CabFranc/Merlot 1.08 Gamay Noir 3.75 Petit Verdot 1.38
Caco 0.85 GB 0.28 Pinot Blanc 5.65
Canadice 0.53 Geisenheim 1.56 Pinot Gris 51.45
Carmine 0.09 Geneva Red 69.90 Pinot Meunier 0.65
Castel 33.96 Gewurztraminer 104.94 Pinot Noir 179.19
Catawba 811.31 Glenora 0.67 Ravat 6.38
Cayuga 4.96 Golden Muscat 2.20 Ravat 34 7.38
Cayuga White 280.12 Gruner Veltliner 18.30 Red Seedless 3.01
Chambourcin 11.00 GW -2 3.81 Reliance 1.19
Chancellor 28.01 Himrod 10.28 Riesling 828.60
Char 4.84 Isabella 22.32 Riesling Trials 1.27
Chardonel 4.00 Ives 25.44 Riesling/Musc 2.70
Chardonnay 340.53 LaCresent 5.02 Riesling_Arctic 7.82
Chelois 11.23 LaGrein 0.50 RKatsitelli 9.72
Colobel 14.56 Lakemont 5.60 Rootstock 7.94
Concord 1814.94 Landot Noir 1.94 Rosabelle 1.26
Concord & Catawb 6.16 Lemberger 28.97 Rosette 10.74
Concords 7.28 Leon Millot 29.17 Rougeon 112.59
Corot Noir 24.66 Malbec 1.55 Sangiovese 3.29
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Finger Lakes Grapes 4iphabetical Order (continued)

Variety
Sauvignon Blanc
Seedless
Seperavi
Sereksiya
Seyval Blanc
Sheradain
Sheridan
Siegerrebe
Siegfried

St. Croix

St. Vincent
Steuben
Suffolk

Syrah
Teroldego
Tocai Fruliano
Tramminette
Unknown
Valvin Muscat
VanBuren
Vanessa
Ventura
Verdelet
Vergennes
Vidal

Vidal Blanc
Vignoles
Villard Blanc
Vincent
Viognier
White Seedless
Yates

Zweigelt

Total Acres
Planted

16.00
6.34
4.65
2.45

181.52
0.37
2.87
2.35
0.28
2.76
3.08
0.37
0.18

10.79
0.30
2.53

51.89

25.57

13.16
2.46
4.35

73.20
2.27
0.28

11.70

110.56

101.53
2.92

33.89
4.29
0.07
0.03
1.30

Data provided by Cornell University Cooperative Extension. Summer 2012.
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